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Description

Great for open kitchens
Right Sink
1200 mm wide

SC-6-1200R-H Cabinet with Right
Sink

Quick Overview

Great for open kitchens

Right Sink

1200 mm wide

ALL STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN TIDY CABINET WITH SINK,
DOORS & DRAWERS

e 600 mm deep x 900 mm high + 150 mm splashback
* "Punched" bowls

* Bowl size 400mmWx 400Dx 300H

* 90 mm @ drain hole

* Pre-assembled with all welded joins

e Top: 1.2 mm; SUS304 grade

* Doors & drawers are 0.9 mm

* Tops have reinforced lining

* Cabinets come fullly assembled

ALL STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN TIDY CABINET WITH SINK, DOORS & DRAWERS

* 600 mm deep x 900 mm high + 150 mm splashback
* "Punched" bowls

* Bowl size 400mmWx 400Dx 300H

* 90 mm @ drain hole

* Pre-assembled with all welded joins

* Top: 1.2 mm; SUS304 grade

* Doors & drawers are 0.9 mm

* Tops have reinforced lining

* Cabinets come fullly assembled

2 Years Parts only Warranty
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Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)

Packing Height (mm)

1200
600
1050
1260
680
1230
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