



URL: https://www.foodequipment.com.au/media/catalog/product/s/c/sc-6-1200r-h.jpg

## SC-6-1200R-H Cabinet with Right Sink

## **Quick Overview**

Great for open kitchens Right Sink 1200 mm wide ALL STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN TIDY CABINET WITH SINK, DOORS & DRAWERS

- 600 mm deep × 900 mm high + 150 mm splashback
- "Punched" bowls
- Bowl size 400mmW x 400D x 300H
- 90 mm Ø drain hole
- · Pre-assembled with all welded joins
- Top: 1.2 mm; SUS304 grade
- Doors & drawers are 0.9 mm
- · Tops have reinforced lining
- · Cabinets come fullly assembled

## Description

Great for open kitchens
Right Sink
1200 mm wide
ALL STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN TIDY CABINET WITH SINK, DOORS & DRAWERS

- 600 mm deep x 900 mm high + 150 mm splashback
- "Punched" bowls
- Bowl size 400mmW x 400D x 300H
- 90 mm Ø drain hole
- · Pre-assembled with all welded joins
- Top: 1.2 mm; SUS304 grade
- Doors & drawers are 0.9 mm
- Tops have reinforced lining
- · Cabinets come fullly assembled

2 Years Parts only Warranty

1

## Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)	0
Width (mm)	1200
Depth (mm)	600
Height (mm)	1050
Packing Width (mm)	1260
Packing Depth (mm)	680
Packing Height (mm)	1230